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ROAD NAME ROUTE MAP  LOW HIGH
A ROAD NAME
ABBEY COURT 1272 36 0 316 D
ABINGDON LANE 44 173 DABNEYROAD
ABRAMS LANE L DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ACQUINTON CHURCH ROAD 618 53 1 1274 DABNEYSMILL ROAD
ACQUINTON CHURCH ROAD 618 54 1274 2926 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ACQUINTON CHURCH ROAD 618 65 2926 3382 DABNEYSMILL ROAD
ACQUINTON CHURCH ROAD 629 66 3582 5669 DABNEYSMILL ROAD
ACQUINTON CHURCH ROAD 629 67 5669 7508 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ADAMS LANE 6 L 160 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ADAMS LANE 35160 593 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ANDERSON LANE 2 1189 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
ANN LANE 37 1 2478 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
AYLETTS MILL DRIVE 37 1 86 DABNEYS MILL ROAD
DEER HAVEN LANE
AYLETTS MILL DRIVE 38 86 158 DEERTRAIL
AYLETTS ROAD 655 28 1 403 DEERFIELD LANE
AYLETTS ROAD 655 37 403 449 DEVONSHIRE DRIVE
AYLETTS ROAD 655 28 49 573 DOE CROSSING PLACE
AYLETTSROAD 655 37 573 669 BOGWOOD COURT
AYLETTS ROAD 655 38 669 897 DORRELL ROAD
ARZORIAN LANE 35 1581 DORRELL ROAD
B DORRELL ROAD
BAGBY LANE 85 1170 DORRELL ROAD
BARROW LANE 97 1327 DOVER LANE
BASSETTAIRE LANE 63 1 280 DOVER LANE
BASSETTAIRE LANE 64 280 785 DUNLUCE ROAD
BEADLES ROAD 607 26 1 573 DUNLUCE ROAD
BEA'S LANE 55 1141 DYLAN DRIVE
BEAVER CREEK ROAD 44 1 268 E
BEECHWOOD COURT 36 17”2 EAST CHINQUAPIN ROAD
BELMONTLANE 65 1 m EAST CHINQUAPIN ROAD
BEN MORRIS LANE 56 1 114 EAST CHINQUAPIN ROAD
BENJAMIN MOORE LANE 65 1327 EAST RIVER ROAD
BIRMINGHAM CIRCLE 44 1107 FAST RIVER ROAD
BLACK CREEK LANE 43 1225 ROAD NAME
BLACK CREEK LANE 83 135 225 FAST RIVER ROAD
BLACK GUM ROAD 620 69 1 530 EAST RIVER ROAD
BLAKE LANE 27 1 2 EAST RIVER ROAD
BLAKE LANE 36 24 241 EAST RIVER ROAD
BLUE BIRD LANE 55 1183 EAST RIVER ROAD
BOSWELL LANE 928 1335 EAST ROSE GARDEN ROAD
EAST ROSE GARDEN ROAD
ROAD NAME ROUTE MAP  LOW HIGH EAST ROSE GARDEN ROAD
BRANDYWINE ROAD 649 53 1 429 EAST SPRING DRIVE
BRANDYWINE ROAD 649 52 429 2557 EAST SPRING FOREST ROAD
BRANTLEY ROAD 97 232 543 EAST SPRING FOREST ROAD
BRAXTON DRIVE 28 1142 EAST ST JOHNS CHURCH ROAD
BROOKING COURT 1270 36 0 320 EAST ST JOHNS CHURCH ROAD
BROOKING TERRACE 1271 36 0 320 EDGAR ROAD
BRICKHOUSE LANDING ROAD 104 11097 EDGE HILL FARMS DRIVE
BROOKS ROAD 52 1285 EDGE HILL FARMS DRIVE
EDGE HILL FARMS DRIVE
c EDGEHILL LANE
CALNO ROAD 601 32 0 278 EDGEHILL LANE
CALNO ROAD 601 23 278 593 ELIZA LANE
CALNO ROAD 601 2 293 2390 ELIZABETH LANE
CALNO ROAD 601 14 2390 2776 ELSASSAR ROAD
CANAAN ROAD 660 85 1513 ELSASSAR ROAD
CARDINAL LANE 22 1108 ELSING GREEN LANE
CAREYBROOK LANE 1202 43 1 2 ELSING GREEN LANE
CAREYBROOK LANE 1202 35 2 92 ENFIELD FOREST LANE
CARLTON COURT 1253 36 1110 ENFIELD ROAD
CARTERTOWN ROAD 55 1 541 ENFIELD ROAD
CAVALIER DRIVE 44 1173 ENFIELD ROAD
CEDAR CRESTROAD 43 1105 EPISCOPAL LANE
CEDAR CRESTROAD 43 105 116 EPWORTH COURT
CEDAR CRESTROAD 43 116 124 EPWORTH ROAD
CEDAR CRESTROAD 43 124 210 EPWORTH ROAD
CEDAR KNOLL TRAIL 14 1101 ESSEX COURT
CEDAR LANE 55 18 ESSEX ROAD
CEDAR LANE 46 82 134 ESTATES ROAD
CENTRAL PARKWAY 1275 4 117 ETNA MILLS ROAD
CENTRAL CROSSING TERRACE 1276 4 1130 ETNA MILLS ROAD
CENTRAL PARK ROAD 44 1 246 ETNA MILLS ROAD
CHARTER LANE 14 1158 EULA COURT
CHAUCER COURT 37 1 2118 EVERGREEN GLADE COURT
CHELSEA PLANTATION LANE 99 11030
CHELSEA ROAD 635 107 1 424 ROAD NAME
CHELSEA ROAD 635 99 424 1303 F
CHELSEA ROAD 635 107 1303 1390 FAIRFIELD DRIVE
CHENAULTS LANE 26 1 609 FAIRFIELD LANE
CHERICOKE ROAD 666 74 1 e FAIRWOODSROAD
CHERICOKE ROAD 83 63 1032 FIELDVIEW LANE
CHERRY HILL CIRCLE EAST 1227 36 1 336 FIELD WAY COURT
FLAG LANE
FLOTBECK ROAD
FLOWERING TREE COURT
ROAD NAME ROUTE MAP  LOW HIGH FLOWERING TREE LANE
CHERRY HILL CIRCLE EAST 1227 27 336 450 FOLEY ROAD
CHERRY HILL CIRCLE WEST 1227 36 1 4 FONTAINE PARK ROAD
CHERRY HILL CIRCLE WEST 1227 27 4 347 FONTAINEBLEAU COURT
CHERRY HILL COURT EAST 1226 36 102 FONTAINEBLEAU PLACE
CHERRY HILL COURT WEST 1226 36 188 FOREST CIRCLE
CHERRY HILL DRIVE 1225 36 1 35 FOREST COURT
CHERRY HILL DRIVE 1225 27 350 629 FOREST LANE
CHESTER JACKSON LANE 2 1197 FOREST LANE
CHOCTAW RIDGE 4 1 201 FOXES TRACT
CHURCH ROAD 1 1158 FRAZIERS FERRY TRAIL
CHURCHVILLE ROAD 630 96 11860 FRENCHTOWN ROAD
CHURCHVILLE ROAD 630 88 1860 2437 G
CLARKS LANE 4 1183 GARLICKROAD
CLEAR WATER LANE 54 1 240 GARNETTLANE
CLEAR WATER LANE S5 240 387 GLOBEROAD
CLOUDY ROAD Is 1305 GLOBEROAD
GLOBE ROAD
COBBLESTONE LANE 6 1194 GREEN LEVEL ROAD
COBBS LANE 97 1182 GREEN LEVEL ROAD
COMMERCE LANE 44 1 213 GREEN LEVEL ROAD
COMMERCE PARK COURT 52 0 274 GREEN LEVEL ROAD
COMMERCE PARK DRIVE 52 0 294 GREEN PASTURE POINTE DRIVE
COMMERCE PARK WAY 52 1200 GREEN PASTURES LANE
COMMINS ROAD 606 28 1 839 GREEN PASTURES LANE
COMMINS ROAD 606 37 839 1200 GWYNNE DRIVE
COMMINS ROAD 606 36 1200 2328
COMMONS PARK CIRCLE 52 1 200 H
CORANN DRIVE 36 1353 HAILEY'S COURT
CORANN DRIVE 27 353 392 HANCOCK DRIVE
CORINTH DRIVE 675 33 1218 HARDWOOD LANE
CORNFIELD ROAD 1403 102 1 337 HARDWOOD LANE
CORNWALL COURT 37 1 2404 HARLOW LANE
COURTHOUSE ESTATES DRIVE 68 1 200
COURTHOUSE LANE 1301 68 1 47 ROAD NAME
COURTNEY LANE 36 1 478 HARRISROAD
CREEK BOTTOM LANE 45 1 361 HARRIS ROAD
HAZELWOOD ROAD
CUSTIS MILLPOND ROAD 625 98 11710 HAZELWOOD ROAD.
CUSTIS MILLPOND ROAD 625 90 1710 3387 HERITAGE CIRCLE
CUSTIS MILLPOND ROAD 625 89 3387 4894 HERRING CREEK ROAD
CUSTIS MILLPOND ROAD 625 80 4894 5797 HERRING CREEK ROAD
CUSTIS MILLPOND ROAD 625 79 5797 5864 HERRING CREEK ROAD
CUZ WAY 45 775 HERRING CREEK ROAD
HERRING CREEK WAY
HICKORY KNOLL COURT
HICKORY WOODS ROAD
HIDDEN ACRES TRAIL
HIDDEN SPRINGS LANE
HIDDEN SPRINGS LANE
HIDDEN SPRINGS LANE
HIDEAWAY LANE
HILL BETT LANE
HILL DRIVE
HILLS FORK COURT
HILLS FORK LANE
HILLS FORK ROAD
HILLS FORK ROAD
HILLSBORO FARM ROAD
HOLDER CIRCLE
HOLDER LANE
HOLLY COURT
HOLLY ROAD
HOLLY WOODS LANE
HOLLYFIELD LANE
HONEYSUCKLE LANE
HORSE ALLEY
HORSE LANDING COURT
100 HORSE LANDING LANE
HORSE LANDING LANE
POTSWOOD HORSE LANDING ROAD
RIVE A HORSE LANDING ROAD
HYBLA FARM ROAD
HYBLA FARM ROAD
109
116

118

119

ROUTE MAP LOW HIGH
36 1 270
604 63 1 638
604 52 638 1390
604 51 1390 1413
604 62 1413 2434
604 51 2434 4905
604 50 4905 4962
604 41 4962 5763
604 42 5763 7158
604 34 7158 7623
604 33 7623 9654
604 24 9654 11215
26 1230
44 1317
33 1180
1238 43 1 310
26 1 511
36 1 181
628 9 1 1721
628 10 1721 3782
628 11 3782 5294
628 6 5294 7005
603 5 1 697
603 6 697 1034
613 54 1 1466
613 45 1466 2137
27 1 400
616 55 1 412
616 46 412 688
616 47 688 1297
600 84 1 1214
600 83 1214 1236
ROUTE MAP LOW HIGH
600 74 1236 3373
600 65 3373 5348
600 54 5348 7656
600 55 7656 7734
600 46 7734 7846
626 88 1 705
626 e 705 1101
626 80 1101 1264
27 1 152
617 55 1 872
617 56 872 1127
627 89 1 406
627 97 406 706
601 14 1 1266
1220 20 1 94
1220 28 161
1220 27 161 269
28 1 471
27 471 554
1255 36 1 300
42 1 75
86 1 501
94 501 787
85 1 257
93 257 2240
25 1 176
610 42 1 739
610 34 739 2805
610 25 2805 3634
668 88 1 81
25 1 270
610 25 1 1199
17 1199 1670
1213 44 1 63
44 1 150
25 1 794
614 33 1 1255
614 32 1255 3558
614 31 3558 5649
1256 36 1 100
43 1 110

ROUTE MAP LOW HIGH

37 1 903

37 1 324

37 1210

22 1 199

57 1 126

26 1 195

678 67 1 763

19 1 400

19 1 400

78 1 451

54 0 414

53 1 164

54 1 384

37 1 2112

42 1 209

45 1 15

44 15 351

90 1 319

80 1 253

6 1 183

680 56 1 177

28 1 287

608 26 11236

608 25 1236 1407

608 17 1407 3184

621 77 1 1313

621 76 1313 3909

621 75 3909 4459

621 84 4459 6366

3 1 222

6 1 663

3 663 1005

36 1 325

25 1 95

42 0 203

15 1 249

23 249 411

107 1 28

ROUTE MAP LOW HIGH

28 1 223

29 223 374

608 10 1 677

608 5 677 1720

28 1 150

604 15 1 950

604 16 950 2314

604 9 2314 4516

604 4 4516 6223

19 1 192

54 1 214

36 1 143

41 1 333

6 1 73

5 73166

10 166 457

25 1 141

4 1 623

676 33 1 379

85 1 106

1 334

622 85 1 416

622 76 416 761

85 1 57

85 1 56

85 1 44

1219 36 1 422

1241 36 0 392

36 1 422

63 1719

19 1 110

44 1 78

57 1 117

670 57 1 243

670 58 243 383

619 68 1 1189

619 57 1189 2007

681 84 1 69

681 75 690 1766

Created By Betty Brooks
King William GIS Tech.
March 2016

ROAD NAME ROUTE
1
INDIAN CHURCH ROAD 658
INDIAN FIELDS DRIVE
INDIAN TOWN ROAD 625
INDIAN TOWN ROAD 625
INGALLSIDE COURT
]
JACK PEN LANE
JACKS CREEK ROAD 629
JACKS CREEK ROAD 629
JACKS CREEK ROAD 629
JACKSON ROAD 663
JACOBS LANE
JONESROAD
K
KELLEY LANE 612
KELLY'S COURT
KENAANEE LANE
KENDAL DRIVE 1237
KENNINGTON PARK ROAD
KENNINGTON PARKWAY
KENNINGTON PARKWAY NORTH 1151
KENNINGTON PARWAY SOUTH 1150
KENTUCKY ROAD 634
KING WILLIAM ESTATES LANE
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
ROAD NAME ROUTE
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
KING WILLIAM ROAD 30
L
LA MAE CIRCLE 1242
LA MAE COURT 1218
LAKEVIEW DRIVE
LANCASTER ROAD 1221
LANDING ROAD 602
LAUREL DRIVE
LAY LANDING ROAD 1401
LAY LANDING ROAD 1401
LESLIE LANE
LESLIE LANE
LESTER MANOR LANE
LESTER MANOR LANE
LIBERTY TREE LANE
LITTLE WOODBURY ROAD
LITTLEPAGE LANE
LOCUST HILL ROAD
LOCUST HILL ROAD
LOGANS BRANCH
LOOMISROAD
LUNCHFORD ROAD
LUPINE LANE
M
MADISON COURT 1269
MAHIXON ROAD 652
MAHIXON ROAD 652
MAHIXON ROAD 652
MALLARD CREEK LANE
MALLARD CREEK LANE
ROAD NAME ROUTE
MANFIELD ROAD 605
MANFIELD ROAD 605
MANFIELD ROAD 605
MANFIELD ROAD 605
MANGOHICK CHURCH ROAD 638
MANGOHICK CIRCLE 671
MANGOHICK CIRCLE 671
MANGOHICK CIRCLE 671
MANGOHICK CIRCLE 671
MANNHILL FARM COURT
MANNHILL FARM ROAD
MANQUIN COURT 1234
MANQUIN DRIVE 1235
MAPLE ROAD 1240
MARL HILL ROAD 631

MARSH LANE
MARSH LANE
MARSHA LANE
MARTINS BRANCH

MATTAPONI RESERVATION CIRCLE

MAYFAIR TRACE
MCCAULEY COURT
MCCAULEY PARKWAY
MCKENDREE LANE
MCKENDREE LANE
MCPHERSON DRIVE
MEADOW LANE
MEDLIN LANE
MEHIXON CREEK LANE
MIDWAY LANE

MILL ROAD
MILLWOOD COURT
MILLWOOD ROAD
MILLWOOD ROAD
MIMOSA LANE
MINGLEWOOD COURT
MITCHELL LANE
MITCHELLS MILL ROAD
MITCHELLS MILL ROAD
MITCHELLS MILL ROAD
MOORE LANE

ROAD NAME
MOOREFIELD ROAD
MOOREFIELD ROAD
MOOREFIELD ROAD
MOSCOW CREEK LANE
MOSCOW CREEK LANE
MOUNT COLUMBIA ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT OLIVE-COHOKE ROAD
MT PLEASANT ROAD
MT PLEASANTROAD
MT ROSE ROAD
MT ROSE ROAD

N

NEE-A-YA LANE

NELSON ROAD

NELSONS BRIDGE ROAD
NELSONS BRIDGE ROAD
NELSONS BRIDGE ROAD
NELSONS BRIDGE ROAD
NELSONS BRIDGE ROAD
NEWGROUND LANE
NEWMAN DRIVE

NEWTON DRIVE

NORTH CAROLINA ROAD
NORTH MONCUIN DRIVE
NORTH OAKLAND LANE
NORTH POINT FARM ROAD
NORTH POINT FARM ROAD
NORTH POINT FARM ROAD
NORTHFIELD LANE
NOTTOWAY LANE

ROAD NAME
o
OAK CREEK LANE
OAK GROVE LANE
OAK RIDGE COURT
OAK RIDGE COURT
OAK SPRINGS CIRCLE
OAK SPRINGS DRIVE
OLD ACQUINTON ROAD
OLD ACQUINTON ROAD
OLD FRAZIERS TRAIL
OLD NEWCASTLE ROAD
OLD NEWCASTLE ROAD
OLD NEWCASTLE ROAD
OLD WAY LANE
OLDE FOOTPATH ROAD
OXFORD COURT
OXFORD LANE

P

PAMPATIKE ROAD
PAMPATIKE ROAD
PAMPATIKE ROAD
PAMPATIKE ROAD
PAMPATIKE ROAD
PAMUNKEY NECK LANE
PAMUNKEY NECK LANE
PAMUNKEY RIDGE COURT
PAMUNKEY RIDGE ROAD
PAMUNKEY RIVER ROAD
PARKHOLLOW
PARKWOOD DRIVE
PARKWOOD DRIVE
PARKWOOD DRIVE
PATTEN ROAD

PETER JONE HILL ROAD
PEYTON LANE

PIERCE LANE

PIERCE LANE

PIN OAK COURT

PINE HAVEN ROAD

PINE HAVEN ROAD

PINE KNOLL TRAIL

1250

674

647
643
607
607

610
610
610

ROUTE
645
645
645

639
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
661
661
679
679

615
615
615
615
615

1216

1236

ROUTE

656

1231
1230

605
605
605

1210

654
654
654
654
654

MAP

45
45
79
80
44

74
66

75
26
55

MAP
67
67
68
69
78
79
88
89
97
98
99

42

MAP

MAP
107
99
100
94
95
42
75
76
85
93

86
87
95
96

96
97
53

77
78

80
15
24
3
2
40
49
56
37
43
63
43
57
55
56
47

MAP

43

o)
o)
36
36
67
56
80
53

63

EERS

54
53

65

21
22
75
75
102
36
28
27
27
56
55

97
89
36
43
43
54

LOW HIGH

2546
3220

S = = = = =

2208
1
1
1
1
1013
2751
3107
5207
7152
9055
9425
11454
12095
12536
14717
15036
16862
LOW
18546
18676
19208
21402
2821
23672
25430
27124
27882
30008
32061

0

1
444
2822
1

99

509
120
127
935
1236

783
2546
3220
3406

473

79

242

756
193
136
120
3965
2224
2276
2206
728
287
1013
2751
3107
5207
7152
9055
9425
11454
12536
12536
14717
15036
16862
18546
HIGH
18676
19208
21402
22821
23672
25430
27124
27882
30008
32061
34421

403
40
379
355
452
750
814
869
179
453
57
182
287
217
230
684
2303
422
114
186
93

310

2822
2943
99
326

LOW HIGH

1
1176
1216
3740

1

1

522
608
865

—— S e e - - — o o

1176
1216
3740
5329
149
522
608
865
886
40
40
122
627
183
1403
211
267

212
1506
254
100
200
940
1581
241
223
662
284
402
1352

1055
1702
96
178
148
293
3307
3466

LOW HIGH

1
1112
1293

1

28

1

1

922
1639
3987
465
4956
6710
7777
9231
10161
11393
12152

4

1252

557

1065
1360
3184
5355

338
752

LOW

1850

663
710
1296
1478

333

1112
1293
1530
28
894
1100
922
1639
3987
4657
4956
6710
7777
9231
10161
11393
12152
13304
1252
1308
557
927

136
150
1065
1360
3184
5355
6416
127
426
243
655
250
501
338
752
1277
168
400

HIGH

131
129
212
222
378
854
383
469
315
857
1850
3068
243
818
400
400

663
710
1296
1478
2309
333
499
43
415
519
1143
107
136
300
192
260
247
40
1018
116
110
125
427

ROAD NAME
PINE LANE
PINE LANE
PINE RIDGE ROAD
PINE RIDGE ROAD
PINE RIDGE ROAD
PLEASANT GREEN LANE
PLEASANT GROVE COURT
PEASANT VIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
PLEASANT VIEW DRIVE
POCAHONTAS TRAIL
POCAHONTAS TRAIL
POCAHONTAS TRAIL
POCKET ROAD
POLLARD PLACE
POPLAR PLACE
POPLAR ROAD
POPULAR LANDING ROAD
POPULAR LANDING ROAD
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POWHATAN TRAIL
POYNTER LANE
POYNTER'S LANDING LANE
PRESQUE ISLES LANE
PROVIDENCE CHURCH LANE

Q
QUEENFIELD DRIVE

R

RAINWATER DRIVE
REBEL RUN

REBEL RUN
RECREATION LANE
RECYCLE ROAD

ROAD NAME
RED OAK LANE
RHODE ISLAND LANE
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RICHMOND TAPP HWAY
RIVER BEND LANE
RIVER BLUFF DRIVE
RIVER COURT
RIVER HILL LANE
RIVER HILL LANE
RIVER HILL LANE
RIVERVIEW FARM ROAD
RIVERWOOD CIRCLE
ROANE OAK ROAD
ROANE OAK ROAD
ROANE OAK TRAIL
ROANES WHARF ROAD
ROBIN LANE
ROBINSON-WILLIAMS DRIVE
ROMANCOKE ROAD
ROSEBUD RUN
ROSEWOOD COURT
ROYAL LANE
RUCKERS LANE
RURITAN LANE
S
SANDY FIELDS ROAD
SANDY LANE
SANDY POINT ROAD
SANDY POINT ROAD
SANDY POINT ROAD
SAPLING LANE
SAPLING LANE
SARA ANN COURT
SCOTLAND LANDING ROAD
SEATONS LANE
SEATONS LANE
SHADY WOODS LANE
ROAD NAME
SHARON ROAD
SHELBY COURT
SHELTON COURT
SHELTON PLACE
SHERWOOD CIRCLE
SHIRE LANE
SILVER STREET
SHOOTERS HILL LANE
SHOOTING BOXROAD
SKYRON COURT
SMITH CROSSING LANE
SMITH FERRY ROAD
SMOKEY ROAD
SMOKEY ROAD
SMOKEY ROAD
SMOKEY ROAD
SMOKEY ROAD
SNOW HILL LANE
SPARROW LANE
SPOTSWOOD DRIVE
SPRING CREEK ROAD
SPRING HILL LANE
SPRING PLEASANT DRIVE
SPRING PLEASANT DRIVE
ST. CHARLES COURT
ST. CHARLES PLACE
ST JOHNS CHURCH LANE
ST. JOHNS CHURCH WAY
STONERIDGE LANE
SULLENS CREEK ROAD
SUSSEX ROAD
SWEET AIR LANE
SWEET HALL ROAD
SWEET HALL ROAD

T

TERRA ALTA DRIVE

TERRA ALTA DRIVE

TIDY CATROAD

TIMBERLAND ROAD

TIMBERLAND ROAD

TOWINQUE FARM ROAD
ROAD NAME

TOWINQUE FARM ROAD

TRIMERS SHOP ROAD

TWO OAKS LANE

TWO OAKS LANE

TYLER TRAIL

u

UNION HOPE ROAD
UNION HOPE ROAD
UPSHAW ROAD
UPSHAW ROAD
UPSHAW ROAD

v

VEFWROAD

VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
VALLEY FOREST ROAD
VALLEY FOREST ROAD
VENTER ROAD
VENTER ROAD
VENTER ROAD
VENTER ROAD
VESSELS LANE

w
W EUCLID BOULEVARD
W EUCLID BOULEVARD
W EUCLID BOULEVARD
W EUCLID BOULEVARD
WAKEMA ROAD
WAKEMA ROAD
WAKEMA ROAD
WAKEMA ROAD
WALKERTON ROAD
WALKERTON ROAD
WALNUT LANE
WALNUT LANE
WATERVILLE COVE
WEST CHINQUAPIN ROAD
WEST LIBERTY FARMS DRIVE
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD

ROAD NAME
'WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST RIVER ROAD
WEST ROSE GARDEN ROAD
WEST ROSE GARDEN ROAD
'WEST SPRING FOREST ROAD
WEST SPRING ROAD

WEST ST JOHNS CHURCH ROAD

'WHISPERING PINES DRIVE
WHITE BANK ROAD

WHITE LANDING ROAD
WHITE OAK CIRCLE

WHITE OAK LANDING LANE
WHITE OAK LANDING ROAD
WHITE OAK LANDING ROAD
WHITE OAK LANDING ROAD
'WHITE PINE COURT

WILL DAVISROAD

WILLOW COURT

WILLOW OAK COURT
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360
360
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651

630
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682
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701
640
640
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629
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600
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600
600
600
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672
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664
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3
3
43
3
3
3
3
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95
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36
36
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38
68
77
86
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38
1

43
56
55
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36
69
97
98
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MAP
44
36
36
36
36
16
36
26

35
43
54
45
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7
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41
42
43
35
36
37
27

114
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106
107
7
80

90
56
47
37
45
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55
53

MAP

11
12
19
20
28
37
38
46
87
88
56
27
97
43
56
95
37
58
57
58
69
28
32
36
36
36
94
37
100
26
56
57
43
34
33

10
43
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LOW HIGH

1
406
1
215
218

209
218
230
240

477

902
3284
3389
5563
6398
7359

LOW

1397

118
2200

1
LOW

563

1
750
0
1
346
1

406
607
215
218
230
941
12
209
218
230
240
246
37
477
1357
683
200
35

85
752
902

3284
3389
5563
6398
7359
7707
186
202
340
86

333
177
271
334
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HIGH
100
112

1284
1862
3720
5754
6013
7951
8652
142
1580
85
979
997
1194
1871
100
172
97
399
839
175
96
396
1179
149
87

436
154
436
509
2684
118
357
2212
1235
319
2165
71
HIGH
1298
100
340
340
340
237
2225
169
992
323
221
1397
1494
3487
4696
5590
5781
741
180
1050
1670
190
304
526
110
120
99
230
352
494
184
554
563
1860

750
802
142
346
389
197

LOW HIGH

197
1

21

1669

1503
3449

85
1283

1750
3984

1530

539
1101
21
159
310

1669
1935
1503
3449
4690

1911
430
85
149
1283
1750
3984
4019

899
1934
1943
2183
1191
3522
3589
5396
2309
2261

344

194
1057
536
1530
3996
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3996
4232
6324
7232
9790
9858
12168
13681
14237

1200
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4232
6234
7232
9858
9858
12168
13681
14237
16013
1200
2572

212

1654
210
433

1961
206
141
298
539
222
158

238



